• Panels, Links, Cubes,
and Sleeve Rolls have distinct filter
layers used to progressively remove
finer particles as air travels towards the
downstream side, maximizing efficiency
and life
• The Panels, Links and Cubes are
permanently heat-sealed around an

.g
.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
NUMBER OF LINKS
L2 = 2 Links
L3 = 3 Links
L4 = 4 Links
...from 2 to 36 links available
PRODUCT TYPE
01 = All Panels/Links
 0 1    6 1    0 8    D    3 2   F
MEDIA SERIES
61 = Series 61
610 = Series 610
615 = Series 615
635 = Series 635
66 = Series 66
625 = Series 625
1010 = Series 1010
PANEL HEIGHT
(in inches)
From 4" to 36"
Always use a 2 digit number
PANEL WIDTH
(in inches)
From 6" to 72"
Always use a 2 digit number
PANELS
LINKS
A = .13 (1/8")
B = .25 (1/4")
C = .38 (3/8")
D = .50 (1/2")
E = .63 (5/8")
F = .75 (3/4")
G = .88 (7/8")
If no fraction, leave blank
A = .13 (1/8")
B = .25 (1/4")
C = .38 (3/8")
D = .50 (1/2")
E = .63 (5/8")
F = .75 (3/4")
G = .88 (7/8")
If no fraction, leave blank
EXAMPLES:
Part Number 0161508D32F is a 8½x32¾ – 2-ply Blue/White (Series 615) panel filter.
Part Number 016251212 is a 12x12 – 3-ply Pink/White (Series 625) panel filter.
Full list of standard panels are available in the price pages. Please consult Customer Care for additional
sizes and information.
PRODUCT TYPE
01 = All Panels/Links
 0 1    6 1 5    0 8    D    3 2   F   L 2
MEDIA SERIES
61 = Series 61
610 = Series 610
615 = Series 615
635 = Series 635
66 = Series 66
625 = Series 625
1010 = Series 1010
PANEL HEIGHT
(in inches)
From 4" to 30"
Always use a 2 digit number
PANEL WIDTH
(in inches)
From 6" to 30"
Always use a 2 digit number
A = .13 (1/8")
B = .25 (1/4")
C = .38 (3/8")
D = .50 (1/2")

Full list of standard links are available in the price pages. Please consult Customer Care for additional sizes
and information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPE
10 = All Cubes
 1 0    6 1 5    2 0    2 4    1 0   2
MEDIA SERIES
615 = Series 615
635 = Series 635
66 = Series 66
625 = Series 625
1010 = Series 1010
CUBE HEIGHT
12 = 12 inches
16 = 16 inches
20 = 20 inches
24 = 24 inches
CUBE DEPTH
10 = 10 inches
15 = 15 inches
20 = 20 inches
CUBES
POCKET
CONFIGURATION
(leave blank) = 1 pocket
2 = 2 pockets
3 = 3 pockets
S = Star pocket
EXAMPLES:
Part Number 106152024102 is a 20x24x10 – 2-ply Blue/White (Series 615) 2-pocket cube filter.
Full list of standard cubes are available in the price pages. Please consult Customer Care for additional sizes
and information.
CUBE WIDTH
20 = 20 inches
24 = 24 inches
25 = 25 inches
SLEEVES ROLLS
EXAMPLES:
Part Number 0662509135 is a 9"x135' – 3-ply Pink/White (Series 625) sleeve roll filter.
Full list of standard sleeve rolls are available in the price pages. Please consult Customer Care for additional
sizes and information.
PRODUCT TYPE
06 = All Sleeve Rolls
 0 6    6 2 5    0 9    1 3 5
MEDIA SERIES
610 = Series 610
615 = Series 615
635 = Series 635
66 = Series 66
625 = Series 625
ROLL WIDTH
(in inches)
From 6" to 25"
Always use a 2 digit number
ROLL LENGTH
(in feet)
90 = 90 FEET
135 = 135 feet
HEADER
(leave blank) = no header
H = header
United StatesUnited States • Phone: +1 800 739.4600  •  cc-inquiry@filtrationgroup.com | CanadaCanada • Phone: +1 888 628.3458  •  inquirycanada@filtrationgroup.com
FiltrationGroupIAQ.com
© FG  07/20